

Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 11-0156 Version: 1 Name: Automated Meter Reading (AMR) Implemental Type: committee action item Status: Passed File created: 2/22/2011 In control: Public Works and Transportation Committee On agenda: Final action: 2/28/2011 Title: Committee action on implementation of an Automated Meter Reading (AMR) Program Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result 3/2/2011 1 Public Works and Transportation approved Pass							
File created: 2/22/2011 In control: Public Works and Transportation Committee On agenda: Final action: 2/28/2011 Title: Committee action on implementation of an Automated Meter Reading (AMR) Program Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	File #:	11-0)156	Version:	1	Name:	Automated Meter Reading (AMR) Implementation
On agenda: Final action: 2/28/2011 Title: Committee action on implementation of an Automated Meter Reading (AMR) Program Sponsors: Indexes: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Ver. Action By Date Ver. Action By	Туре:	com	mittee act	tion item		Status:	Passed
Title: Committee action on implementation of an Automated Meter Reading (AMR) Program Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	File created:	2/22	2/2011			In control:	Public Works and Transportation Committee
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	On agenda:					Final action:	2/28/2011
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Title:	Corr	nmittee ac	tion on impl	emer	ntation of an Auto	mated Meter Reading (AMR) Program
Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Sponsors:						
Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Indexes:						
Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Code sections:						
	Attachments:						
3/2/2011 1 Public Works and Transportation approved Pass	Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Act	ion Result
	3/2/2011	1	Public V	Vorks and T	ransp	ortation app	proved Pass

Committee action on implementation of an Automated Meter Reading (AMR) Program

Committee

- The Public Works Department hired a consultant, Water Accountability, LLC, to perform a study to examine and compare three potential water/sewer meter reading solutions.
- Staff will provide a short presentation summarizing the findings of the AMR Study.
- Based on the findings of the Study, Staff recommends proceeding with a Fixed Network AMR Solution and requests authorization to negotiate a professional services contract with Water Accountability, LLC for preparation of procurement documents.